Scoresheet for Team: 51106 TONE
3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 60 75 59 40 25
Total: 94 107 136 98 109 51
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51106 TONE Team: 51101 OVER DRIVE
Host Location: fat cat Host Location: RUSH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 05007 Jinno, Akihiro * 8 0 10715 Ooba, Koki
*5 1 05772 Tsuji, Takahiro *3 2 11097 In, Yuri
* 5 2 05009 Asai, Tadashi *5 0 11094 Kayo, Ai
* 5 1 10461 Nakamura, Hide * 7 2 10586 Funada, Kazuo
* 3 2 10758 Wada, Shuichi * 3 2 10834 Yamazoe, Masahiro
* 2 1 11438 Matsumoto, Yoshiyuki *4 2 11250 Ishikawa, Mamoru
N*2 1 11527 Ninomiya, Kintaro ¥3,000 N*2 0 11096 Sakaguchi, Yumi
* 6 2 06121 Nakajima, Yoshihiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51102) Team Kengoros On 2/3/2020 At fat cat

Division Rep(s):

51106

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 51101 OVER DRIVE
3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 60 75 59 40 25
Total: 94 107 136 98 109 51
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51106 TONE Team: 51101 OVER DRIVE
Host Location: fat cat Host Location: RUSH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 05007 Jinno, Akihiro * 8 0 10715 Ooba, Koki
*5 1 05772 Tsuji, Takahiro *3 2 11097 In, Yuri
* 5 2 05009 Asai, Tadashi *5 0 11094 Kayo, Ai
* 5 1 10461 Nakamura, Hide * 7 2 10586 Funada, Kazuo
* 3 2 10758 Wada, Shuichi * 3 2 10834 Yamazoe, Masahiro
* 2 1 11438 Matsumoto, Yoshiyuki *4 2 11250 Ishikawa, Mamoru
N*2 1 11527 Ninomiya, Kintaro ¥3,000 N*2 0 11096 Sakaguchi, Yumi
* 6 2 06121 Nakajima, Yoshihiro

Division Rep(s):

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51103) Juggernaut On 2/3/2020 At RUSH

51101

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 51102 Team Kengoros

For Week Number:

3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM

Home Team 51102

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 60 75 59 40 25
Total: 94 107 136 98 109 51
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51102 Team Kengoros Team: 51104 X-billow
Host Location: RUSH Host Location: PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 06723 Hada, Kengo *5 0 07786 Kuromiya, Tomoyuki
*9 1 10242 Nakamura, Koji *9 2 06116 Yokoi, Junichi
*6 1 11271 Hattori, Masataka *5 1 08470 Tabuchi, Hideto
*5 1 07298 Matsuno, Nobukazu *4 2 09870 Kondo, Kenta
* 4 1 05358 Sawabe, Tazue *4 1 09781 Sakai, Takeshi
*3 1 07864 Murakami, Tomohiro *3 1 06970 Shiga, Nahoko
* 2 2 09172 Endo, Shohei * 2 2 09243 Kondo, Yuuki
* 1 2 11964 Morikawa, Yurino * 2 1 11440 Niwa, Takahisa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51106) TONE On 2/3/2020 At fat cat



Visiting Team 51104
Scoresheet for Team: 51104 X-billow Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 60 75 59 40 25
Total: 94 107 136 98 109 51

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 51102 Team Kengoros Team: 51104 X-billow

Host Location: RUSH Host Location: PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 06723 Hada, Kengo *5 0 07786 Kuromiya, Tomoyuki
*9 1 10242 Nakamura, Koji *9 2 06116 Yokoi, Junichi
*6 1 11271 Hattori, Masataka *5 1 08470 Tabuchi, Hideto
*5 1 07298 Matsuno, Nobukazu *4 2 09870 Kondo, Kenta
* 4 1 05358 Sawabe, Tazue *4 1 09781 Sakai, Takeshi
*3 1 07864 Murakami, Tomohiro *3 1 06970 Shiga, Nahoko
* 2 2 09172 Endo, Shohei * 2 2 09243 Kondo, Yuuki
* 1 2 11964 Morikawa, Yurino * 2 1 11440 Niwa, Takahisa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51105) Tiger's On 2/3/2020 At PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS



Scoresheet for Team: 51103 Juggernaut
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 51103 Juggernaut
Host Location:

PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS
SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
41 60 75 59 40 25
94 107 136 98 109 51

Visiting Team
Team: 51105 Tiger's
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 9 2 04911 Morita, Azu * 8
* 2 2 05292 Morita, Kumiko * 6
N*5 0 05778 Kataoka, Takahito ¥3,000 N* 4
*5 1 06321 Yotsuya, Masahiro * 1
*6 1 04909 Mizutani, Motoyasu N* 2
* 3 1 08134 Fujisaki, Ryoichi * 4
* 4 1 11219 Nagai, Taku * 6
* 2 2 11526 Mori, Akihiro * 3
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51101) OVER DRIVE On 2/3/2020 At RUSH

P NMNNOBRFLP OEFRLDN

04983
08230
10847
10856
11274
07444
11528
07443

fat cat

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Niwa, Tetsuya
Tanaka, Katsuyuki
Ishitani, Kenichi

Seo, Mizuka

Tawara, Chokkou
Yamaguchi, Keishi
Sano, Hideyuki
Matsushita, Yasuhide

51103

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 51105 Tiger's Division Rep(s):

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/27/2020 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
41 60 75 59 40 25

Total: 94 107 136 98 109 51
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51103 Juggernaut Team: 51105 Tiger's

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS Host Location: fat cat

SL MP Player # Name

*9 2 04911 Morita, Azu * 8 2 04983 Niwa, Tetsuya

* 2 2 05292 Morita, Kumiko *6 1 08230 Tanaka, Katsuyuki
N*5 0 05778 Kataoka, Takahito ¥3,000 N* 4 0 10847 Ishitani, Kenichi

*5 1 06321 Yotsuya, Masahiro *1 1 10856 Seo, Mizuka

*6 1 04909 Mizutani, Motoyasu N*2 0 11274 Tawara, Chokkou

* 3 1 08134 Fujisaki, Ryoichi *4 2 07444 Yamaguchi, Keishi

*4 1 11219 Nagai, Taku *6 2 11528  Sano, Hideyuki

* 2 2 11526 Mori, Akihiro * 3 1 07443 Matsushita, Yasuhide
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51104) X-billow On 2/3/2020 At PERRO CALLEJERO BILLIARDS

51105

¥3,000

¥3,000



